Mother Megs - Product Specification

Where quality matters

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Ingredients

Country of Origin

Allergen Contains

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Page 1 of 2

10017-2KG-CN
Chocolate Chip 50g x 40

9320223005851

365 days (at time of packing)

Wheat flour, butter (cream water), chocolate (15%)(sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter,
emulsifiers (soya lecithin)), sugar, brown sugar, egg, raising agent (mineral salts (450,
500) wheat starch), natural vanilla essence, salt.

Packed in Australia
Bl from at least 90%
Australian ingredients

Gluten, Milk, Eggs
Tree Nuts, Soy

Not Modified
Lam/Poly Packet, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Round Brown Coloured Cookie with some Dark Brown Spots
Sweet Chocolate

Crumbly

Sweet

<12%

Effective for Product packed from 1/02/2021 10017-2KG-CN



Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count

Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

<10,000 cfu/g
<100cfu/g

<10 cfu/g
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Serving Size 50g
Servings per Packet 1
Av per Serve Av per 100g

Energy 990 1980
Protein 3.5 g 6.9 g
Fat 11 g 22 g
- Saturated Fat 6.9 g 13.7 g
Carbohydrates 301 g 60.2 g
- Sugars 13.9 g 27.8 g
Sodium 127 mg 253 mg

Effective for Product packed from 1/02/2021
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